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This  CA RFA X Repor t  Pr ov ided by :        
Mercedes-Benz of Buffalo

V ehic le  Histo ry Report    ™

2012 NIS S A N A LTIMA  2 .5 /2 .5  S        
VIN: 1N4AL2AP6CN578393
SEDAN 4 DR

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

13  Service records available

Personal vehicle

31,948  Last reported odometer reading

Worth $640  more than
retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

C A RFA X  P rice  A d justment        ™
Vehicle history af fects value

This 2012 Nissan Altima 2.5/2.5 S is worth more than average based on information in this
report.

+ $640
Above Retail 
Book Value

Is  th is  car right for you?     Adjust retail book value and compare to asking price.

C A RFA X  Ti tle  Histo ry      
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire 
Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUA RA NTEED   - None of  these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of  Motor Vehicles (DMV). If  you f ind that any of  these title
problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX w ill buy this vehicle back. View  Terms

C A RFA X  A dd i tiona l His to ry         
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total  Los s 
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural  Dam age 
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deploym ent
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odom eter Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.



Owner 1
Pur c has ed:       2012

Personal vehicle 
10,708 mi./yr

Accident / Dam age
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
Manufacturer Recal l
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reported

C A RFA X  D eta i led  Histo ry        

Mileage:  Source: Com m ents :  
5/27/12 NICB Vehicle manufactured

and shipped to original dealer
6/15/12 Mike Barney Nissan 

Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Vehicle offered for sale

6/20/12

4 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Pre-delivery inspection completed

7/26/12 Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Washed/detailed

7/26/12 New York 
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

View what was inspected
7/26/12

25 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Vehicle sold

8/23/12 New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Buffalo, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

10/20/12

3,924 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
3,750 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

1/26/13

7,964 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
3,750 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

3/24/13 New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Buffalo, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

4/24/13 New York 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Buffalo, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

6/14/13

12,942 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

7/18/13

14,454 mi.

New York 
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

View what was inspected
9/21/13

16,014 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
3,750 mile service performed
Brake pads replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed



11/15/13

17,638 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced

12/2/13

18,028 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed

3/18/14

20,210 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
Radio speaker(s) replaced

3/27/14 Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed
Radio speaker grille/cover replaced

4/30/14

20,808 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Radio replaced
Radio speaker(s) replaced

5/16/14

20,876 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Molding replaced

7/12/14

23,479 mi.

Mike Barney Nissan 
Buffalo, NY 
716-833-9890

Maintenance inspection completed

7/12/14 New York 
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected
3/8/15 New York 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Buffalo, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

7/20/15

31,948 mi.

New York 
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

Low m i leage!   This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Glossary
CA RFA X Pr ic e A djus tment      ™
Accidents, service records, number of  ow ners and many other history factors can af fect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price Adjustment is a tool
that analyzes millions of  used car transactions to measure how  the combination of  all the information reported to CARFAX af fects the value of  a
particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment w ill give you a more accurate measure of  the vehicle's value.
Use this tool, along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Fir s t  Ow ner   
When the f irst ow ner(s) obtains a title f rom a Department of  Motor Vehicles as proof  of  ow nership.

Ow ner s h ip  His tor y      
CARFAX def ines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ow nership. To provide estimated number of  ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated
ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured af ter 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ow nership of  a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New  Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South
Dakota. Please consider this as you review  a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Tit le  Is s ued    
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof  of  ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a
CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of  sale are used as proof  of  ow nership.

V iew  the Fu ll Glos s ar y     

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES,



EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN
PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY
PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of  IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
9/2/15 7:17:38 AM (EDT)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this ALTIMA 2015-08-31 (VIN:
1N4AL2AP6CN578393), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 02-09-2015 at 07:17:36
AM (EDT).



About Us 

Mercedes-Benz of Buffalo

At Mercedes-Benz of Buffalo, we create the premier automotive experience and have been dedicated to excellence since
1933. We deliver the dream of Mercedes-Benz ownership and are empowered to build loyal relationships through a
foundation of honesty, commitment, and positive experiences.!

8185 Main Street Williamsville, NY 14221 Phone: 7166330088 Fax: 


